
 

 

 

Draft updated September 23, 2021 

Important Dates 2021-2022 
 
AUGUST  
Wednesday, August 4 -Thursday, August 5   New Teacher Orientation 
Friday, August 6    All Faculty/Staff In-service 
Monday, August 9 – Wednesday, August 11  In-service/Professional Development  
Wednesday, August 11    First Day of School – 9th – 12th - Student Orientation Schedule 
      1st Prep (5th) Orientation  
Thursday, August 12    First Day of School - PreK – 4th (11:30 dismissal) 
      First Day of School – 5th – 8th (11:30 dismissal) 
Thursday, August 12 or Friday, August 13   Little Hearts Transition Days  
Monday, August 16    First Day of School – Little Hearts  
 
SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 6    Labor Day – no classes (building closed) 
      
OCTOBER 
Monday, October 11    Fall Holiday – no classes (building closed) 
Friday, October 15 – Saturday, October 16  Alumnae Weekend  
 
NOVEMBER  
Friday, November 12    Auction 
Wednesday, November 24 – Friday, Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Holidays – no classes (building closed)  
     
DECEMBER 
Friday, December 17    Basket Mass 
Monday, December 20 – Friday, Dec. 31  Christmas Holidays – no classes (building closed) 
 
JANUARY  
Monday, January 3    Classes resume     
Monday, January 17    Martin Luther King Day - no classes (building closed) 
 
FEBRUARY 
Friday, February 25 - Friday, March 4  Mardi Gras Holidays – no classes  

(Building closed Feb. 25 @ noon) 
(Building closed Feb. 28, March 1, 2)   

MARCH 
Monday, March 7    Classes resume 
 
APRIL 
Friday, April 1 – Saturday, April, 2   Congé 
Thursday, April 14 – Wednesday, April 20  Easter Holidays - no classes  

(building closed Apr. 14, 15, 18) 
Wednesday, April 20  Faculty/Staff Retreat- no classes 
Thursday, April 21    Classes resume 
 
MAY  
Wednesday, May 25    Little Hearts last day of school/closing program 
Thursday, May 26    Last day of school (PreK-4th) 
Friday, May 27     Prize Day (5th - 12th); Graduation 
Monday, May 30    Memorial Day – building closed 
Tuesday – Thursday, May 31 - June 2  Faculty/Staff In-service  

 
 

*Event dates are tentative and subject to change. Please refer to the website calendar for updated listings 


